Design AL20S
Surface Mount Area Light
Maximum 2-26W PLT Compact Fluorescent
With Optional Battery Backup
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.net
AL20S 082608
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens
AL20SCT18 1-18W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SCT26 1-26W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SCT32 1-32W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SCT42 1-42W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SC2T18 2-18W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SC2T26 2-26W Compact Fluorescent
White Polycarbonate Lens
AL20SWT18 1-18W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SWT26 1-26W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SWT32 1-32W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SWT42 1-42W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SW2T18 2-18W Compact Fluorescent
AL20SW2T26 2-26W Compact Fluorescent
Options
Battery Backup Order Catalog Number
One Hour B1
Three Hour B3